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Check MOT history (https://www.gov.uk/check-mot-history)

CK64WTP
DACIALOGAN

Colour Fuel type Date registered
White Diesel 28 January 2015

MOT valid until
3 October 2020

MOT history

Check mileage recorded at test, MOT expiry date, defects and advisories, and
view test certificate

Date tested Mileage MOT test number
4 October 2019 48,310 miles 8559 24675904
PASS Test location Expiry date

3 October 2020

The MOT test changed on 20 May 2018

Defects are now categorised according to their severity -
dangerous, major, and minor.

Outstanding vehicle recalls
Check if DACIA LOGAN CK64WTP has outstanding recalls

Outstanding recall found

This vehicle has been recalled since at least 31 October 2019.

Contact a DACIA dealership to arrange for repairs.

https://www.check-mot.service.gov.uk/?_ga=2.118995849.1836733725.1572519232-... 01/11/2019



DACIA LOGAN - Check MOT history Page 2 of 2

If you've had the recalled component repaired recently, it can take up to 3
weeks for the manufacturer to update their records.

This information is provided by the vehicle manufacturer. If you think the
information is wrong, contact the vehicle manufacturer's dealership.
Please do not contact the DVSA, as we are not able to change the recall
status.

Was this vehicle recall information useful to you? so we can improve the service.

Using Vehicle Recall Information

DVSA and its suppliers try to ensure that the information published on this website is
accurate. However, as the information is aggregated from various sources, we can’'t
accept any liability for the accuracy of content. This service provides an indicative
check for outstanding safety recalls as at the date specified. Visitors and customers
who rely on this information do so at their own risk. Visitors and customers are
strongly encouraged to independently verify the information before acting or
deciding not to act on that information.

The recalls data is obtained through a third party. The terms and conditions for the
data can be found on by selecting the ‘terms and conditions’ link.
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